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Semestre:

Année universitaire :
num Nom

1  ABABAAT
2 ABBASSI
3  ABDESSADEK
4  ABOUADI
5 ACHARAOUD
6 AHATTOUCH
7 AHCHACH
8 AHDAF
9  AIT ALI OUALI
10 AIT BAHADOU
11 AIT HSSAIN
12 AIT OUAARBI
13 AIT-BAHADOU
14 AKBOUR
15 ALALLOUCH
16 ALALOUI HOUSSINI
17  ALAOUI
18 ALLA
19 AYAT
20 BELKACEM
21  BEN DAOUD
22 BEN KACEM
23  BEN KACEM
24  BEN MOULA
25 BEN-AMAR
26 BENHA
27  BENWOUDI
28 BOUHAYEK
29 BOUHOU
30 BOUMESHOUL
31 BOUSFIH
32 BOUSHABA
33 BOUTAHIR
34 BOUZIANE
35 CHAABANE
36 CHAAOU
37 CHAIT

2024-2025
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Date:

Horaire:

10/07/2025

de 10:30 4 12:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

mardi 8 juillet 2025
salle:  Slaasd) saaal) LK3 A10 4l
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Slaasd! saaxll 150 A10 &bl

026N
salle:
Prénom CNE
LOUBNA M130129793
HASNAE M137461375
AMAL M133258492
NOHAYLA M136316377
HIBA 7247600951
SOUKAINA M135329469
AICHA D135863260
SALMA M130329260
ABDELJALIL D133896658
FATIMA 7242801138
HALIMA D136428918
BRAHIM D138855493
RADIA M130086765
JIHAD M130129853
HAYAT 7242800399
LALLA FATIM ZAHRA 7212800892
HASSNA 7242800055
ALLAL H130031757
NAIMA M137520433
YASMINE D130842800
BOUCHRA D133074053
IKRAME M132420220
RACHIDA 7228300819
NASIRA M130441326
ASSIA M135210220
KHADIJA 7242800152
ASMA D135540799
AMAL M135211460
LAHCEN M130042236
AICHA M133518998
ASMA M130079347
SALAH-EDDINE M139483570
SAIDA M130070799
RAHMA M130100647
KHADIJA D134627368
MERIEM 7232800100
NOUHAYLA M135223245
dads oyaiy aalae
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Groupe
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1

CIN Emargement
UA129049
UD20501
D686230
UC162886
UB117147
U212011
PA159549
U216011
PA255023
UC10258
PA159447
PA275571
UD18917
UA137331
U127659
U123416
UC152264
UB116309
UB115722
PA265662
PA176250
U210922
PA145532
U212775
UA134574
UA32877
PA164156
U218071
VA154874
UD20852
UB106509
U212826
UA130658
UA134627
PA263012
UA99114
U204410

Horaire:

de 10:30 a 12:00

Date: 10/07/2025
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74
75
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81
82
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CHARIFI
CHTTO
DAHNICH
EL ABASSI

EL HALLOUATI
EL HAMDAOUI
EL HASSANI
EL IDRISSI

El Idrissi

EL IDRISSI
EL JARJINI

EL KHADRAOUI
EL MANJA
ELGHELLAY
ELHILALI
EL-KOURCHI
ETTAHIRI
FAHIM
FARIDI
FENNI
GHAZOUI
HADANI
HADDAOUI
HAFID
HAJJA
HAMLI
HOUMRI
IBRAHIMI
JAMYL
KABIRI
KASSIMI
KOURAICHI
LAABIDI
LAFDAIL
MAFOU
MARGHADI
MOULOUDI
OMARY
OUBA
OUBARCHA
OUHTA
OUJEGHBI
OULAID
OUMAY
OURAHMOUN
OURHIM
OURHOU
OUTAHROU

LEILA M131247308
ASMAE M138202825
AMINA D130590035
MERYEM M136415790
FATIMA M131178410
ASMA M139198562
FATIMA ZAHRA M130081987
CHARIFA M130065897
leila M130063764
SIHAM M130063452
KHADIJA 7.242800465
MALIKA D139570635
IMADE M130115997
NOURA D146040036
ACHRAF 7242800277
HAJAR M133462156
KARIMA M131253605
AMINA 7.237600400
SALMA M135491763
FATIMA ZAHRA H136051744
NOURA 7.202800662
DOHA M134176918
Youssra H132050632
CHAIMAE M139515317
BOUCHRA M133411355
FATIMA M130109469
NADIA 7.232800060
OUMAIMA M137463303
ABDELHAMID D139717512
KARIMA 7247600613
EL MAHDI M130040407
IBRAHIM D146022278
MARYAME 7202800746
HANANE D134085756
FATIMA M132474927
LAMYAE 7247600135
FATIMA ZAHRA M133329310
YOUSSRA M138420208
SOUAD 7237600044
ZAHRA M135188426
MOHAMED M136217923
SANA D133261496
KHADIJA D136169431
ASMA 7247600269
KHADIJA M138191457
MOHA 7247600204
NOURA D136723171
HAJAR M134129733
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mardi 8 juillet 2025
salle:  Slaasall saaall L3 A10 aclill

Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3

UB115360
UA134670
PA179007
U208216
UB116358
UD18307
U218970
UB116431
UB112750
UB115154
716237
PA279594
UB108927
PA255476
UC157670
PA183235
UA133674
UB64810
UD21381
FL110110
U155491
U215920
FL113575
U218289
UA135477
UA129344
U156043
UC165582
PA273718
VA72592
UA134899
PA181266
U170467
PA278335
U216468
VA148915
U212933
U213673
UB106055
UB108726
UB112163
PA300002
PA277991
UB104489
UB113654
UA64911
PA271861
UA128997

Horaire:

de 10:30 a 12:00

Date: 10/07/2025
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num Nom
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RAHIOUI
RAMLI
SAGHIR
SLAMA
TAHIRI
TAHIRI
TIFA
TIJANI
ZEMMAHI
ZOUHIR
ZRAIBI
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

2024-2025

Prénom
MOHAMED
IKRAME
HOUDA
IDRISS
HOURYA
JIHANE
SABAH
SIHAM
RACHIDA
MARWANE
LAMYA

mardi 8 juillet 2025

Date:

Horaire:

10/07/2025

de 10:30 4 12:00

Lds o5ay palis

CNE
7242800344
M137207359
M141037865
P210470523
M145028078
M134202503
M130072050
M138194321
M138284347
M134420214
M133486851
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salle:  Slaasd) saaal) A5 C1 &l

Slaasd! saaal) 431 C1 &l

Groupe
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3

CIN
U211517
UD21230
UD15602
UD7007
U217208
UA130709
U218709
UB108747
UD18926
U203788
UC162594

Horaire:

Date:

Emargement

de 10:30 a 12:00

10/07/2025
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